inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2015 Marcus & Millichap. All
rights reserved.

UNIT MIX

Unit Number Unit

Type

Square Feet Current

Rent

Parking

1 2 Bdr 1 Bath Apartment 917 $2,600 On-Site

2 1 Bdr 1 Bath Apartment 585 $2,000 On-Site

3 3 Bdr 1 Bath Apartment 902 $2,700 On-Site

4 3 Bdr 2 Bath Apartment 968 $4,000 On-Site

TOTAL VACANT $0

4 TOTAL OCCUPIED $11,300

4 TOTAL $11,300

23

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

1905 San Ramon Avenue
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2015 Marcus & Millichap. All
rights reserved.

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $135,600 $33,900 $159,240 $39,810

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $4,068 $1,017 3.0% / $4,777 $1,194

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $131,532 $32,883 $154,463 $38,616

Expenses

Taxes (1.1527%) $37,462 $9,366 $37,462 $9,366

Insurance (Estimate) $1,200 $300 $1,200 $300

Repairs & Maintenance $2,000 $500 $2,000 $500

TOTAL EXPENSES $40,662 $10,166 $40,662 $10,166

Expenses per SF $12.06 $12.06

% of EGI 30.9% 26.3%

NET OPERATING INCOME $90,870 $22,718 $113,801 $28,450

Total Number of Units: 4

Total Rentable Area: 3,372 SF

24

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

1905 San Ramon Avenue
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2015 Marcus & Millichap. All
rights reserved.

INCOME & EXPENSES

No. of

Units

Unit

Type

Approx.

Square Feet

Current

Rents

Rent/

SF

Monthly

Income

Pro Forma

Rents

Rent/

SF

Monthly

Income

1 3 Bdr 2 Bath 968 $4,000 $4.13 $4,000 $4,350 $4.29 $4,350

1 3 Bdr 1 Bath 902 $2,700 $2.99 $2,700 $3,575 $4.10 $3,575

1 2 Bdr 1 Bath 917 $2,600 $2.84 $2,600 $2,950 $3.27 $2,950

1 1 Bdr 1 Bath 585 $2,000 $3.42 $2,000 $2,395 $4.09 $2,395

4 Total/Wtd. Avg. 3,372 $11,300 $13,270

Annualized Operating Data

Income Current Pro Forma

Gross Potential Rent $135,600 $159,240

Gross Potential Income $135,600 $159,240

Less: Vacancy/Deductions (GPR) 3.0% / $4,068 3.0% / $4,777

Effective Gross Income $131,532 $154,463

Less:  Expenses $40,662 $40,662

Net Operating Income $90,870 $113,801

Net Cash Flow Before Debt Service $90,870 $113,801

1905 San Ramon Avenue

Mountain View, CA 94043

Price $3,250,000

Down Payment
100% /

$3,250,000

Number of Units 4

Price/Unit $812,500

Rentable Square Feet 3,372

Price/SF $963.82

CAP Rate - Current 2.80%